P: 1300 854 010          E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au          W: enforcergroup.com.au
Product Spec Sheet
Bollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      Bollards
Specifications
SKU BB220-IG-YG
Diameter 220 mm
Height
1200 mm above ground plus
600 mm in-ground (1800mm)
Wall Thickness 4.8 mm
Weight 61 kg
Base Plate ø330 x 20 mm
Colour Safety Yellow
Material Hot-dipped galvanised steel
Finish
Powder-coated yellow with
25 mm red reflective tape
Warranty 1 year
Description
The Enforcer Heavy Duty Breakaway Bollard - 220mm
2 part Yellow, is engineered for high-traffic areas where
vehicle impact protection and fast replacement are critical.
Manufactured from hot-dip galvanised steel for corrosion
resistance, the two-part breakaway design allows the
upper section to detach on impact, helping reduce damage
to the base and minimise downtime. Finished in high-
visibility yellow powder coat with a 25mm red reflective
band for clear visibility in day and night conditions.
The reusable base and replaceable top section provide a
practical, cost-effective solution for warehouses, loading
zones, and commercial vehicle access points.
Heavy Duty Breakaway Bollard – 220mm 2 Part Yellow
BB220-IG-YG
Features
•	 Breakaway design reduces damage on impact.
•	 Replaceable top section lowers downtime and replacement
cost.
•	 Hot-dip galvanised steel for long-term durability.
•	 High-visibility finish for safer day and night use.